Installation &
Operation Manual
Rev. 9/2025
Willoughby Industries, Inc.
5105 West 78th Street
Indianapolis, IN 46268
Toll Free:  (800) 428-4065
Local:   (317) 875-0830

Page 5www.willoughby-ind.com
Parts List
DESCRIPTION PART# 3 STATION PART# 4 STATION
DRAIN ASSEMBLY 380283 380283
ACTUATOR PALM PUSH BUTTON 600311 600311
PNEUMATIC VALVE ASSEMBLY 803105-3SW 803105-4SW
HARDWARE KIT 800258 800258
PLASTIC VALVE BRACKET 9805013 9805014
VALVE FITTING ASSEMBLY 980600A 980600A
CHECKSTOP ASSEMBLY 980183 980183
STAINLESS STEEL FLEX HOSE (6") 980506 980506
STAINLESS STEEL FLEX HOSE (20") 980520 980520
POWERS HYDROGUARD T/P (LFe480) 700480ELF 700480ELF
SPRAY HEAD AERATOR 320157A 320157A
SOLID SURFACE TOP COVER 800333LP-XX* 800441LP-XX*
36"  STAINLESS STEEL BOWL/PEDESTAL WWF3603-FT N/A
42" STAINLESS STEEL BOWL/PEDESTAL WWF4203-FT WWF4204-FT
54" STAINLESS STEEL BOWL/PEDESTAL WWF5403-FT WWF5404-FT
36" VALVE HEAD KIT WWF3603-PFT N/A
42" VALVE HEAD KIT WWF4203-PFT WWF4204-PFT
54" VALVE HEAD KIT WWF5403-PFT WWF5404-PFT
*XX REPRESENTS THE WASH FOUNTAIN TOP COVER COLOR
        GRAY GRANITE=GG
        STAINLESS STEEL=S/S
Rev. 9/2025